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    Our Vision,
    Purpose
    and Values

Respecting you

Being honest

Being responsible

Being great
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Our Vision - or what we want to see
happen:

We want to be known as one of the best
organisations at supporting people to do
all they can.

Our Purpose - or what our job is:

To give great care and support.

Our Values - or how we will do
things:

Respecting you

We will listen.

We will treat you equally and fairly.
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Being honest

We will be truthful.

Being responsible

We will do the things we say we will.

We will do a good job in your area and
community.

We will look after money and spend it
well.

We will do what we can to look after the
world.
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Being great

We will get people working together.

We will get people working in new ways.

We will help people to do their best.

Artwork includes material from the
Inspired EasyRead Collection
and cannot be used anywhere else
without written permission from
Inspired Services.
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